
WINNERS LIST DATE: __________

Brisket Points Ribs

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6 5

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Chicken Points

1 10 1

2 9 2

3 8 3

4 7 4

5 6

6 5 6

7 4 7

8 3 8

9 2 9

10 1 10

Top 10 Winners
Name Chicken Ribs Brisket Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

EVENT: ______________________________________________  # MEAT COOKS:      

JUDGING COORDINATOR:                        # BEAN COOKS:      

GRAND CHAMPION:                       RESERVE CHAMPION:                          

Revised Jan 2020

Beans

Tiffany Perrie
20
15

Diamond Jims Country Saloon

2-4-23

Justin Unruit Chanci Mowry

John Pelzel Chanci Mowry
Travis Guerra Brian Fox
Justin Unruit Stacy Breneman
Chanci Mowry Patrick Sims
Brian Keen Justin Unruit
John Pelzel Jr Brian Keen
Brian Fox John Pelzel Jr
Bryan Bobb John Pelzel
Patrick Sims Mark Thompson
Stacy Breneman Wakie Dunham

Patrick Sims Justin Unruit
Stacy Breneman Chanci Mowry
Justin Unruit Patrick Sims
Wakie Dunham Brian Fox
Travis Guerra Wakie Dunham
Brian Fox Travis Guerra
Chanci Mowry Eddie Perez
Eric Leland Mike Palmer
Jef Nobles Tom Chapman
Brian Keen Bob Duran

Justin Unruit 8 6 8 22

Chanci Mowry      4        10 7 21
Patrick Sims 10 7 2 19

5 9 4Brian Fox 18
Stacy Breneman      9 8 1 18

Travis Guerra 6 0 9 15
John Pelzel 0 3 10 13
Brian Keen 1 5 6 12
John Pelzel Jr 0 4 5 9
Wakie Dunham 7 1 0 8

tiperrie
Cross-Out
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